
2015 COURSE TIMETABLE
YEAR 12 COURSE OVER 10 WEEKS (STARTS  OCT 2019)

2019/2020 COURSE TIMETABLE

TERM COURSE START DATES

TERM 1: 14 OCT - 22 DEC 2019	 TERM 2: 28 JAN - 5 APR 2020 

TERM 3: 27 APR - 5 JULY 2020	 TERM 4: 20 JULY - 27 SEPT 2020 

EPPING  |  CHATSWOOD  |  HURSTVILLE  |  BURWOOD  | CBD | 1300 999 100  |  talent-100.com.au

  (As of 3 Oct, 2019)

YEAR 12 DAY EPPING CHATSWOOD HURSTVILLE BURWOOD SYDNEY CBD

Maths 
Extension 1 

(HMX1)

Time Time Time Time Time

Thu 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Fri 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Sat 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 9.15am - 12.15pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4:00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Maths 
Extension 2

(HMX2)

Time Time Time Time Time

Fri 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Sat 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Maths 
Advanced

(HMA)

Time Time Time Time Time

Sat 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 9.15am - 12.15pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 1.00pm - 4:00pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm

Physics
(HPHYS)

Time Time Time Time Time

Thu 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Fri 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Sat 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm 1.00pm - 4.00pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Sun 1.00pm - 4.00pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm 9.15am - 12.15pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm 9.15am - 12.15pm

Chemistry
(HCHEM)

Time Time Time Time Time

Wed 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Thu 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Fri 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Sat 9.15am - 12.15pm 9.15am - 12.15pm 9.15am - 12.15pm

Sun  4.30pm - 7.30pm 9.15am - 12.15pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm 9.15am - 12.15pm 9.15am - 12.15pm

Biology
(HBIO)

Time Time Time Time Time

Sat 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm

Sun 9.15am - 12.15pm 9.15am - 12.15pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm

English*
(HENG)

Time Time Time Time Time

Wed 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Thu 4.30pm - 6.00pm 6.00pm - 7.30pm 4.15pm - 5.45pm

Sat 11.00am - 12.30pm

Sun 11.00am - 12.30pm 4.30pm - 6.00pm 11.00am - 12.30pm 11.00am - 12.30pm

Economics
(HECO)

Time Time Time Time Time

Thu 6.15pm - 7.45pm 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Fri 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Sat 1.00pm - 2.30pm 4.30pm - 6.00pm 2.45pm - 4.15pm

Sun 4.30pm - 6.00pm 11.00am - 12.30pm

Group 
Tutorials

Time Time Time Time Time

Thu 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm 4.30pm - 7.30pm N/A

Fri 4.30pm - 6.30pm

Sat 12.00pm - 4.00pm 11.00am - 3.00pm 1.00pm - 5.00pm 11.00am - 4.00pm

Sun 12.00pm - 5.00pm 12.00pm - 5.00pm 2.00pm - 5.00pm

* HSC English Advanced is 8 weeks per term in the first 1-8 weeks of each term.



Y12 2019/20 PRICING GUIDE 

TERM PRICE
(SINGLE MODULE)

WHAT’S INCLUDED

MULTI SUBJECT 
DISCOUNT
Available on initial payment only

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Enrol in our term courses with the flexibility of 
paying per term via Direct Debit

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

MATHS ADV

MATHS EXT 1

MATHS EXT 2

ECONOMICS

ADV. ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

MATHS ADV

MATHS EXT 1

MATHS EXT 2

ECONOMICS

ADV. ENGLISH

$1350

$1350

$1350

$1350

$1350

$1350

$800

$800

$5130

$5130

$5130

$5130

$5130

$5130

$3040

$3040

($40/hr)

($40/hr)

($40/hr)

($40/hr)

($40/hr)

($40/hr)

($50/hr)

($60/hr)

($35/hr)

($35/hr)

($35/hr)

($38/hr)

($35/hr)

($35/hr)

($47/hr)

($58/hr)

Enrol in our yearly courses and pay upfront for a 
5% Fee Discount, free revision courses,  

guaranteed seat and choice of Mentor

YEARLY PRICE (1)

(4 TERM COURSE)

Commencing Oct 2019 (All prices incl. GST)

References:

(1)

(2)

Available for students until 28 February 2020 - prorated based on joining date.

Multi-subject discount is applied to subjects in decending order of value. Highest value subject is treated as the 1st subject and does not receive a discount. Second 

subject enrolment attracts 5% discount. 3rd and subsequent subjects attract 10% discount. For Termly enrolments, Multi Subject Discount applies to the first term only. 

MOST POPULAR

5-10% 
OFF

$100 
OFF

5% discount on a 2nd 
subject, 10% off a 3rd 
and beyond.(2) 

Early Bird discount for Yearly 
Enrolments paid by 15 Sept 
2019. 

•	 Same as Term Enrolment over 40 Weeks PLUS: 

•	 FREE Holiday Revision Courses (12 hours pa) run every 
holiday for all courses except Economics, English, Maths 
Adv.

•	 Guaranteed seat with preferred Mentor for 12 months.

•	 10 weeks of lessons taught by state-ranking  
Mentors and qualified Teachers, taught 1 term  
ahead of school. 

•	 Proprietary HSC Course Materials created by industry experts 
(PhDs, NESA advisors, university medallists) for the new HSC 
Syllabus. 

•	 Exam-style homework marked weekly with feedback. 

•	 Access to 10 Small Group Tutorials per subject per term plus 1 
on 1 Tutorials (Max 4 per term) for Maths and Sciences. 

•	 1 on 1 Tutorials (1 per term) for English and Economics. 

•	 Online learning materials, video solutions and 3000+ past 
exam papers curated over 10 years.


