2019/2020 COURSE TIMETABLE

TALENT 100 HSC Success.

YEAR 12 COURSE OVER 10 WEEKS (STARTS OCT 2019)

TERM COURSE START DATES

TERM 1: 14 OCT - 22 DEC 2019 **TERM 2:** 28 JAN - 5 APR 2020 **TERM 3:** 27 APR - 5 JULY 2020 **TERM 4:** 20 JULY - 27 SEPT 2020

YEAR 12	DAY	EPPING	CHATSWOOD	HURSTVILLE	BURWOOD	SYDNEY CBD
		Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
Maths	Thu	4.30pm - 7.30pm				
Extension 1 (HMX1)	Fri		4.30pm - 7.30pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm		
	Sat	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm		
	Sun	9.15am - 12.15pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4:00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm
Maths Extension 2	. .	Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
	Fri Sat	1.00pm - 4.00pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm		1.0000 4.0000	
(HMX2)	Sun	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm
	Juli	Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
Maths Advanced (HMA)	Sat	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	Tille	Time
	Sun	9.15am - 12.15pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	1.00pm - 4:00pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm
		Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
Physics (HPHYS)	Thu	4.30pm - 7.30pm				
	Fri			4.30pm - 7.30pm		4.30pm - 7.30pm
(1111113)	Sat	4.30pm - 7.30pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	1.00pm - 4.00pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	
	Sun	1.00pm - 4.00pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	9.15am - 12.15pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	9.15am - 12.15pm
		Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
	Wed	4.30pm - 7.30pm			4.30pm - 7.30pm	
Chemistry (HCHEM)	Thu		4.30pm - 7.30pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm		
	Fri					4.30pm - 7.30pm
	Sat	9.15am - 12.15pm	9.15am - 12.15pm	9.15am - 12.15pm	0.15 12.15	0.15 12.15
	Sun	4.30pm - 7.30pm	9.15am - 12.15pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	9.15am - 12.15pm	9.15am - 12.15pm
Biology (HBIO)	Sat	Time 4.30pm - 7.30pm	Time 4.30pm - 7.30pm	Time	Time 4.30pm - 7.30pm	Time
	Sun	9.15am - 12.15pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	9.15am - 12.15pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	
	Juli	Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
	Wed	Time	Time	Time	6.00pm - 7.30pm	Time
English* (HENG)	Thu	4.30pm - 6.00pm	6.00pm - 7.30pm	4.15pm - 5.45pm		
(HENG)	Sat	11.00am - 12.30pm				
	Sun		11.00am - 12.30pm	4.30pm - 6.00pm	11.00am - 12.30pm	11.00am - 12.30pm
Economics (HECO)		Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
	Thu	6.15pm - 7.45pm		6.00pm - 7.30pm		
	Fri		6.00pm - 7.30pm			
	Sat	1.00pm - 2.30pm		4.30pm - 6.00pm	2.45pm - 4.15pm	
	Sun		4.30pm - 6.00pm			11.00am - 12.30pm
Group Tutorials		Time	Time	Time	Time	Time
	Thu	4.30pm - 7.30pm	4.200.00	4.30pm - 7.30pm	4.30pm - 7.30pm	N/A
	Fri	12.00	4.30pm - 6.30pm	1.000 5.00	11.00 4.00	
	Sat	12.00pm - 4.00pm	11.00am - 3.00pm	1.00pm - 5.00pm	11.00am - 4.00pm	
	Sun	12.00pm - 5.00pm	12.00pm - 5.00pm	2.00pm - 5.00pm		

^{*} HSC English Advanced is 8 weeks per term in the first 1-8 weeks of each term.







Y12

2019/20 PRICING GUIDE

TERM PRICE

(SINGLE MODULE)

Enrol in our term courses with the flexibility of paying per term via Direct Debit

CHEMISTRY	\$1350	(\$40/hr)
PHYSICS	\$1350	(\$40/hr)
BIOLOGY	\$1350	(\$40/hr)
MATHS ADV	\$1350	(\$40/hr)
MATHS EXT 1	\$1350	(\$40/hr)
MATHS EXT 2	\$1350	(\$40/hr)
ECONOMICS	\$800	(\$50/hr)
ADV. ENGLISH	\$800	(\$60/hr)

WHAT'S INCLUDED

- 10 weeks of lessons taught by state-ranking Mentors and qualified Teachers, taught 1 term ahead of school.
- Proprietary HSC Course Materials created by industry experts (PhDs, NESA advisors, university medallists) for the new HSC Syllabus.
- Exam-style homework marked weekly with feedback.
- Access to 10 Small Group Tutorials per subject per term plus 1 on 1 Tutorials (Max 4 per term) for Maths and Sciences.
- 1 on 1 Tutorials (1 per term) for English and Economics.
- Online learning materials, video solutions and 3000+ past exam papers curated over 10 years.

MOST POPULAR

YEARLY PRICE (1)

(4 TERM COURSE)

Enrol in our yearly courses and pay upfront for a 5% Fee Discount, free revision courses, guaranteed seat and choice of Mentor

CHEMISTRY	\$5130	(\$35/hr)
PHYSICS	\$5130	(\$35/hr)
BIOLOGY	\$5130	(\$35/hr)
MATHS ADV	\$5130	(\$38/hr)
MATHS EXT 1	\$5130	(\$35/hr)
MATHS EXT 2	\$5130	(\$35/hr)
ECONOMICS	\$3040	(\$47/hr)
ADV. ENGLISH	\$3040	(\$58/hr)

WHAT'S INCLUDED

- Same as Term Enrolment over 40 Weeks PLUS:
- FREE Holiday Revision Courses (12 hours pa) run every holiday for all courses except Economics, English, Maths Adv.
- Guaranteed seat with preferred Mentor for 12 months.

MULTI SUBJECT DISCOUNT

Available on initial payment only



5% discount on a 2nd subject, 10% off a 3rd and beyond.⁽²⁾



Early Bird discount for Yearly Enrolments paid by 15 Sept 2019.

References:

- (1) Available for students until 28 February 2020 prorated based on joining date.
- (2) Multi-subject discount is applied to subjects in decending order of value. Highest value subject is treated as the 1st subject and does not receive a discount. Second subject enrolment attracts 5% discount. 3rd and subsequent subjects attract 10% discount. For Termly enrolments, Multi Subject Discount applies to the first term only.

